
 GPC Winter Series 2024
Sunday 18th August 2024 - Gisborne Showgrounds

SHOW SECRETARY:
Wendy Loffler 021 031 0590
w.loffler11@gmail.com

Jumping
Show Hunters
Hunter Jumping

Sunday, 18 August 2024

SAND ARENA   -   10:00 AM

60

 

60 - Pony x Poles

1 Rednalhgih Oliveston Lucy Briant

2 Super Sass Willow Roberts

3 Typical Ngati Jordan-Ivy Campbell

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

61

 

61 - Pony 50cm

1 Typical Ngati Jordan-Ivy Campbell

2 Hank Shannon Kanz

3 Merlot Cass Ryan

4 Fast and Furious Zara Couper

5 Rivermill Clementine Hazel Cheetham

6 Super Sass Willow Roberts

7 Mildred Baylee Brown

8 Xanadu Pearl Pattison

9 My Little Gem Lily Begley-Dean

10 Rakau Cosmopolitan Sophie Allott

11 Tik Tok Tony Jennifer Hofman

12 Rednalhgih Oliveston Lucy Briant

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

62

 

62 - Pony 60cm

1 Rakau Cosmopolitan Sophie Allott

2 Hank Shannon Kanz

3 Merlot Cass Ryan

4 Fast and Furious Zara Couper

5 Rivermill Clementine Hazel Cheetham

6 Super Sass Willow Roberts

7 My Little Gem Lily Begley-Dean

8 Rednalhgih Oliveston Lucy Briant

9 Mildred Baylee Brown

10 Xanadu Pearl Pattison

11 Tik Tok Tony Jennifer Hofman

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

63

 

63 - Pony 70cm

1 Xanadu Pearl Pattison

2 Rivermill Clementine Hazel Cheetham

3 Mildred Baylee Brown

4 Tik Tok Tony Jennifer Hofman

5 Fast and Furious Zara Couper

6 My Little Gem Lily Begley-Dean

7 Rakau Cosmopolitan Sophie Allott

8 Hank Shannon Kanz

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

64

 

64 - Horse x Poles

1 Two Song Mya Powell

2 Shotgun Vinessa Taylor

3 Vanya Angela Morison

4 Heidi Mac Joanne Austin

5 Katy Aziza Baker 

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

65

 

65 - Horse 50cm

1 Phamias Regal Lady Rebekah Tanner

2 Midnight Magic Lucy Hill

3 Katy Aziza Baker 

4 Vanya Angela Morison

5 Wake up Jeff! Cass Sidney

6 Senorita Dusky Jenny Manttan

7 Shotgun Vinessa Taylor

8 Heidi Mac Joanne Austin

9 Pink Panther Danielle Taylor
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10 Stardust Sophia Jess Walker

11 Phamias Irish Cream Rebekah Tanner

12 Two Song Mya Powell

13 Monty Tom Nimmo

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

66

 

66 - Horse 60cm

1 Phamias Irish Cream Rebekah Tanner

2 Shotgun Vinessa Taylor

3 Stardust Sophia Jess Walker

4 Midnight Magic Lucy Hill

5 Vanya Angela Morison

6 Wake up Jeff! Cass Sidney

7 Senorita Dusky Jenny Manttan

8 Heidi Mac Joanne Austin

9 Monty Tom Nimmo

10 Katy Aziza Baker 

11 Fern Tralee Butler

12 Phamias Regal Lady Rebekah Tanner

13 Pink Panther Danielle Taylor

14 Two Song Mya Powell

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

67

 

67 - Horse 70cm

1 Phamias Regal Lady Rebekah Tanner

2 Stardust Sophia Jess Walker

3 Senorita Dusky Jenny Manttan

4 Pink Panther Danielle Taylor

5 Monty Tom Nimmo

6 Midnight Magic Lucy Hill

7 Phamias Irish Cream Rebekah Tanner

8 Fern Tralee Butler

10 Wake up Jeff! Cass Sidney

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

WINDMILL PADDOCK   -   12:30 PM

68

 

68 - Pony Eye Opener Hunter 

Jumping

1 Milky Way Elliott Swanson

2 My Diamond Lady Ella Powdrell

3 Totaranui Hope Olivia Fay Briant

4 She’s Dun it Ava Powdrell

5 MJK Halin Park Chloe Garbett

6 Sitara Lily Begley-Dean

7 My Luna Eclipse Rose Kershaw

8 Gozzy Elke Higgins

9 Nitro Pandora Zoe McNaught

10 Wembleybrook 
Giovanni

Molly McEwan

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

69

 

69 - Pony Hunter Jumping

1 Nitro Pandora Zoe McNaught

2 MJK Halin Park Chloe Garbett

3 Milky Way Elliott Swanson

4 Wembleybrook 
Giovanni

Molly McEwan

5 Gozzy Elke Higgins

6 She’s Dun it Ava Powdrell

7 Sitara Lily Begley-Dean

8 My Diamond Lady Ella Powdrell

9 Nitro Lacey Cribb

10 My Luna Eclipse Rose Kershaw

11 Totaranui Hope Olivia Fay Briant

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

70

 

70 - Pony Working Hunter

1 Nitro Pandora Zoe McNaught

2 Totaranui Hope Olivia Fay Briant

3 She’s Dun it Ava Powdrell

4 Milky Way Elliott Swanson

5 My Diamond Lady Ella Powdrell

6 My Luna Eclipse Rose Kershaw

7 Sitara Lily Begley-Dean

8 MJK Halin Park Chloe Garbett

9 Gozzy Elke Higgins

10 Wembleybrook 
Giovanni

Molly McEwan

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

71

 

71 - Horse Eye Opener Jumping

1 Ziggy Sarah Kapene

2 Burmese II Lauren Voysey

3 Maverick Sarah Holden

Page 2 of 3

17-Aug-2024  4:27 pm



4 Marmite Claire Moss

5 Ranger Jess Walker

6 Indianna Megan Reynolds

7 Solmization Megan Kanz

8 Cash is King Danielle Taylor

9 Puku Claudia Porter

10 Cassie Tanya Hawthorne

11 Betty Lauren Voysey

12 Blueberry Wendy Hindrup

13 Volition Kim Leckner

14 Tartan Thyme Lexi Hale

15 Moose Nick Humphreys

16 Dipped’n Paint Molly McEwan

17 Pearl Sarah Kapene

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

72

 

72 - Horse Hunter Jumping

1 Pearl Sarah Kapene

2 Dipped’n Paint Molly McEwan

3 Volition Kim Leckner

4 Marmite Claire Moss

5 Moose Nick Humphreys

6 Indianna Megan Reynolds

7 Solmization Megan Kanz

8 Danny Boy Orla Sneddon 

9 Cash is King Danielle Taylor

10 Tartan Thyme Lexi Hale

11 Cassie Tanya Hawthorne

12 Blueberry Wendy Hindrup

13 Ziggy Sarah Kapene

14 Burmese II Lauren Voysey

15 Ranger Jess Walker

16 Puku Claudia Porter

17 Betty Lauren Voysey

18 Maverick Sarah Holden

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............

73

 

73 - Horse Working Hunter

1 Dipped’n Paint Molly McEwan

2 Volition Kim Leckner

3 Blueberry Wendy Hindrup

4 Ziggy Sarah Kapene

5 Maverick Sarah Holden

6 Indianna Megan Reynolds

7 Danny Boy Orla Sneddon 

8 Puku Claudia Porter

9 Cassie Tanya Hawthorne

10 Moose Nick Humphreys

11 Tartan Thyme Lexi Hale

12 Marmite Claire Moss

13 Betty Lauren Voysey

14 Cash is King Danielle Taylor

15 Pearl Sarah Kapene

16 Ranger Jess Walker

17 Burmese II Lauren Voysey

18 Solmization Megan Kanz

1st - ...........  2nd - ............  3rd - .............   4th - .............
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